Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

—

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05770431

Name of Company

A & C Renovations Limited

1/ We

Ninos Koumettou
1 Kings Avenue
Winchmore Hill
London N21 3NA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 January 2009

27 January 2009 \

Signed Date
v v v 1 N e
AlexanderLawsondJacobs '
1 Kings Avenue ' ‘
Winchmore Hill Insolvency ‘
London N21 3NA
*ABBDUEX6"
A10 29/01/2009 492
OUSE
Ref: AC30339/NK/AG/MW/SK COMPANIES H |

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A & C Renovations Limited

on the 27 January 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Costas Constantinou, Director, of 123 The Fairway, North Wembley, Middlesex
HAO 3TH

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 B &
Notes are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement
as to the affairs of the above named company as at 27 January 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
Construction Building Works

Sworn/affitmmed at L | THe Oy, Larays—s N2 VT

Date 2D VR Thvwau A L0009
Sighatures //

SARKER GOOCH & SWAILES

SOLlClTOIESHOUSE

- ' OO0DSID
Before Me \LT::—QL 1 \f,}; THESGREEN
JATaESS A TN wmcwom HILL
N211

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




A & C Renovations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 January 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Mercedes Van - KCQ7 DXT 10,655.00 10,655.00
Mercedes Benz Finance (11,612.52)
Deficiency c/d (957.52)
Mercedes Van - KCO7 DXS 10,655.00 10,655.00
Heritable Asset Finance {12,236.20)
Deficiency c/d {1,581.20)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Director's Injection (note 1) 4,600.00 4,600.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,600.00
//
Signature // Date Z 7-1-0T




A & C Renovations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 January 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,600.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,600.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,600.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 2,538.72
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 30,616.95
Director's Loan (note 1) 4.600.00
Bank of Cyprus 6,325.06
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 18,783.75
Inland Revenue - Corp Tax 3,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 6,000.00
71,864.48
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (67,264.48)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (67,264.48)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (67,364.48)

Signatur //‘—""’_—'—'— Date Z7-1-e J




SZ:¥| B00Z Asenuer 2z

10'G 1I8A 08 Sdl

oo |

r\

} jo i abed

aineubig

st'vLl'ce Buiero) sanu3g Z|
000 gHY €LN ‘'NOANQ1 'sue pjgywooig g ENlIABL SHEANCUIZ 00ZH
00°009't HLE OWH 'xasa|ppily 'Asjquiap ‘Aemiied ay ) €21 NOURUEISUOD SBISOD 000y
06°Z62'L HOE LZN 'UopuoT “jed piaylilH 9 pi7 Bununodoy 1v1 0010
Z6'2LO'LL ANB I "S3UASH UCHIN 'SALQ 9¥ET SH0IIP[eD 'UNoD peasisiing adueul 4 zuag sspadiapn 0082
aL'Lzzol 3ANB ZZN ‘NOANOT ‘PeCY UOIB|PPAW 78 sjueyduay siapling LI L0ID
ZZ| B63N
GLe82'81 ‘auk uodn ajiseomaN ‘UojuagbuoT ‘MatA Yied Lojusg ‘BSNOH UHOMNIBAA 'Z0ZdE WOOY {DIN/AAYd) NHDI Aouanjosu) - DBHINH oI
a0'000'e ALZ EN 'uopuoT] ‘peoy Xied sjuabay gze ‘asnoy Aemajes) Xe| uonelodion - SWolsny 9 anussay WH COHD
oceee'el ONG ZLAA ‘Uopuo ‘ajenbg Asiaxiag 19ais IIIH 8 B80UEBULS J8SSY 3|qellaH ¢0HO
dvv v
000009 ‘J00dIBAIT Y20 SUaND 'A2UsAjosU| suonelsd( 1YA 'S1eionaag suonelsado [enuan suonesado 1A - D9HINH LOHD
90'5ee9 HMS LN ‘uopuon ‘epIS aseyd /8 ‘v8y.L X0g Od 9pIg 8seys) - snidAD Jo yueg 0023
00'9v0'8 990 6N ‘NOGNQ ‘Peoy uimpocs Hled ssaulsng uolunuoqg ‘g 1un sdyS 42 v LOVYD
6Z°LS0'LL Z18 22N 'NOGNOT ‘Peoy uola|ppAl 69-69 Su0g 'g nouueol y o0v3D
3 SSaIppy aweN Koy

si0)ipadn Auedwon - g

pajILI] SUoneAOUSY D B ¥
S(OoB[UOSMEIBPUEXI|Y




) AC30339 - A & C Renovations Limited
Statement Of Affairs Notes

1) The Director has advanced this sum in order to meet the costs of liquidation and the sum is also
therefore included in his balance as a creditor.

Page 1 of 1




